Product Specifications





6278079-2

LightCrimp Plus™ Fiber Optic SC Connector Kit, OM2, beige

Body Features

Boot Color Black
Coating/Buffer Size 900 µm
Epoxyless Yes
Protective Cap Yes

Strain Relief Material Thermoplastic elastomer (TPE)

Housing Features

Housing Color Beige

Housing Material Glass filled PBT

Identification Marking

AMP Logo Yes

Packaging Features

Packaging Method Package Packaging Quantity 1

Product Availability

Region EMEA

Product Type Features

Product Type Connector

Connector Type SC UPC

Optical Mode Multimode

Cable Type Buffered Fiber

Connector Style Simplex

System AMP NETCONNECT | LIGHTCRIMP PLUS

OM2

Connector Design One-Piece
Ferrule Material Ceramic
Fiber Diameter 50/125 µm

Pre-Polished No Strain Relief Yes

Fiber Type

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency Classification
RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant